
13:16
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:23

令和6年8⽉1⽇〜

午後
13:10
13:12
13:15

午前
9:00
9:02
9:05
9:06
9:09
9:11
9:12
9:13

13:36
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:47

13:25
13:26
13:27
13:30
13:35

14:09
14:11
14:14
14:15
14:17

13:49
13:59
14:02
14:03
14:04

15:30
15:31
15:33
15:34

14:19
14:20
14:23
14:24

15:50
15:51
15:52
16:00
16:03

15:36
15:38
15:39
15:42
15:46

16:33
16:35

16:18
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27

16:06
16:08
16:09
16:15
16:17

16:36
16:38
16:40

市役所（発）

はびきのコロセアム
南恵我之荘4丁目
南恵我之荘3丁目

高鷲10丁目
高鷲駅南
陵南の森

高鷲北小学校前
島泉6丁目
島泉7丁目
高鷲駅北口

北宮東部

16:28
16:29
16:30

保健センター前
市役所（着）

市役所（発）

9:39
9:49
9:52
9:53
9:54

9:26

9:15
9:16
9:17
9:20
9:25

10:09
10:10
10:13
10:14

9:59
10:01
10:04
10:05
10:07

10:46
10:48
10:49
10:52
10:56

10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44

11:35
11:37

11:16
11:18
11:19
11:25
11:27

11:00
11:01
11:02
11:10
11:13

11:46
11:48
11:50

古市駅筋
西浦1丁目

西浦北
はびきの医療センター前

上印公園前
はびきの

桃山台
桃山台4丁目
河原城会館前

河原城苑前
西羽曳が丘住宅前

丹比農協西
生きがいサロン5号館

11:38
11:39
11:40
11:43
11:45

11:28
11:33
11:34

グリーンハイツ
北住宅集会所前

伊賀2丁目
伊賀3丁目

野々上公民館前

高鷲10丁目
南恵我之荘3丁目

グリーンハイツ
北宮東部

高鷲駅北口
高鷲北小学校前

島泉6丁目

保健センター前
野々上公民館前

伊賀3丁目
伊賀2丁目

北住宅集会所前

市役所（着）

4号車

9:37
9:33
9:32
9:31

上印公園前
はびきの医療センター前

西浦北
西浦1丁目
古市駅筋

河原城苑前
河原城会館前
桃山台4丁目

桃山台
はびきの

南恵我之荘4丁目
はびきのコロセアム

生きがいサロン5号館
丹比農協西

西羽曳が丘住宅前

島泉7丁目
陵南の森
高鷲駅南

野
々
上
公
民
館
前

生きがいサロン5号館

丹比農協西

西
浦
北

恵我之荘駅

大
阪
外
環
状
線

北住宅集会所前

高鷲北小学校 島泉７丁目

島
泉
６
丁
目

伊賀２丁目
伊
賀
３
丁
目

は
び
き
の

桃
山
台

はびきの医療センター前

上
印
公
園
前

桃山台４丁目

陵
南
の
森

はびきのコロセアム

南恵我之荘4丁目

西
浦
１
丁
目

高鷲駅

古
市
駅

公共施設循環バス ４号車（路線図）

西羽曳が丘住宅

河原城会館前

河原城苑前

南
恵
我
之
荘
3
丁
目

高
鷲

10
丁
目

グリーンハイツ

北宮東部

保健センター

古市駅筋

羽曳野市役所

高鷲駅北口

高鷲駅南


