

令和6年8月1日～

公共施設循環バス 4号車（路線図）

4号車

午前		午後
9:00	市役所（発）	13:10
9:02	古市駅筋	13:12
9:05	西浦1丁目	13:15
9:06	西浦北	13:16
9:09	はひきの医療センター前	13:19
9:11	上印公園前	13:21
9:12	はひきの	13:22
9:13	桃山台	13:23
9:15	桃山台4丁目	13:25
9:16	河原城会館前	13:26
9:17	河原城廻前	13:27
9:20	西羽曳が丘住宅前	13:30
9:25	丹比農協西	13:35
9:26	生きがいロマン5号館	13:36
9:31	はひきのコロセアム	13:41
9:32	南患我之荘4丁目	13:42
9:33	南患我之荘3丁目	13:43
9:37	高齢10丁目	13:47
9:39	高齢駅南	13:49
9:49	陵南の森	13:59
9:52	高齢北小学校前	14:02
9:53	島泉6丁目	14:03
9:54	島泉7丁目	14:04
9:59	高齢駅北口	14:09
10:01	北宮東部	14:11
10:04	クリーンハイツ	14:14
10:05	北住宅集会所前	14:15
10:07	伊賀2丁目	14:17
10:09	伊賀3丁目	14:19
10:10	野々上公民館前	14:20
10:13	保健センター前	14:23
10:14	市役所（着）	14:24

1040	市役所(発)	15:30
1041	保健センター前	15:31
1043	野々上公民館前	15:33
1044	伊賀3丁目	15:34
1046	伊賀2丁目	15:36
1048	北庄宅集合所前	15:38
1049	グリーンハイツ	15:39
1052	北宮東部	15:42
1056	高齢駅北口	15:46
1100	高齢北小学校前	15:50
1101	島景6丁目	15:51
1102	島景7丁目	15:52
1110	陵南の森	16:00
1113	高齢駅南	16:03
1116	高鷲10丁目	16:06
1118	南患我之庄3丁目	16:08
1119	南患我之庄4丁目	16:09
1125	はひきのコロセアム	16:15
1127	生きかいサラン5号館	16:17
1128	丹比農協西	16:18
1133	西羽曳が丘住宅前	16:23
1134	河原城跡前	16:24
1135	河原城会館前	16:25
1137	桃山台4丁目	16:27
1138	桃山台	16:28
1139	はひきの	16:29
1140	上印公園前	16:30
1143	はひきの医療センター前	16:33
1145	西浦北	16:35
1146	西浦1丁目	16:36
1148	古市駅筋	16:38
1150	市役所(着)	16:40

